Simple One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Colour included
in the price
Connections:
A ↕ 480÷1920:
I J (s) (b)
A ↕ 720÷1920:
(F) (H)

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
480 500 173 100 200 470 240 120 1,89 3,72 WZSIE048050
600 500 217 123 200 470 360 120 2,38 4,58 WZSIE060050
720 500 262 145 300 470 480 120 2,87 5,45 WZSIE072050
840 500 306 167 300 470 600 120 3,36 6,32 WZSIE084050
960 500 351 189 400 470 720 120 3,85 7,19 WZSIE096050
1080 500 396 211 400 470 840 120 4,34 8,06 WZSIE108050
1200 500 440 234 400 470 960 120 4,83 8,93 WZSIE120050
1440 500 529 271 600 470 1200 120 5,81 10,67 WZSIE144050
1680 500 618 308 600 470 1440 120 6,79 12,40 WZSIE168050
1920 500 707 343 800 470 1680 120 7,78 14,14 WZSIE192050
design: Przemysław Jan Majchrzak
Integrated
pipe‑masking set
A set of integrated thermostatic